278
Box systems ▶ TANDEMBOX intivo
▶▶ Standard cabinet
Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
High fronted pull-out | inner pull-out – BOXCOVER – D
 Space requirement
NL Nominal length
Order information @ | ☎ Check product availability

bined with SERVO-DRIVE
▬	Either with TIP-ON BLUMOTION for han-
dle-less furniture, or even for furniture with
handle elements as a design feature
Inner pull-outHigh fronted pull-out
Colour
TS Terra black
Colour
SW Silk white
1 Cabinet profiles left/right
BLUMOTION
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Dynamic carrying capacity (kg)
30 65
270  578.2701B
300  578.3001B
350  578.3501B
400  578.4001B
450  578.4501B  576.4501B
500  578.5001B  576.5001B
550  578.5501B  576.5501B
600  578.6001B  576.6001B
650    576.6501B
2 Left/right drawer sides
Material Steel
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Colour
SW | TS
270 378L2702SA
300 378L3002SA
350 378L3502SA
400 378L4002SA
450 378L4502SA
500 378L5002SA
550 378L5502SA
600 378L6002SA
650 378L6502SA
Incl. cover caps (Can be individually printed – minimum order quantity 1000 items)
3 Back fixing left/right
Colour Material  Part no.
SW | TS Steel  Z30D000SL

INSERTA 2 x  ZSF.39A2
Screw-on 2 x  ZSF.35A2
Knock-in 2 x  ZSF.36A2
9 BOXCOVER left/right
Colour Material  Part no.
SW | TS Steel  Z36L002G.S
9a Glass design element (side)
Material  Part no.
Glass  Z37GxxxD
For order specification, see design element
11 Left/right drawer sides interior
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Colour
SW | TS
270 378M2702SA
300 378M3002SA
350 378M3502SA
400 378M4002SA
450 378M4502SA
500 378M5002SA
Incl. cover caps (Can be individually printed – minimum order quantity 1000 items)
For effective use of storage space, we recommend
Nominal length NL drawer sides exterior (no 2) – nominal length NL drawer sides interior (no 11) = min. 150 mm
12 Back fixing left/right